
 16th World Conference on Investment Casting 2025
Daily Schedule

Tuesday, September 9, 2025【DAY1】

Exhibition Hall Kobe Portopia
Hotel

1F International Exhibition Hall No.3 Main Building B1F

Main Holl 301 Reception Hall International Exhibition Hall
No.3 Kairaku

講演会場 講演会場 講演会場 展示会場 パーティ会場

20

Conference Center

11

Facility

Floor

Venue

Venue

8

9

10

3F

19

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Exhibition

1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Reception

6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.
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 16th World Conference on Investment Casting 2025
Daily Schedule

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 【DAY2】

Exhibition Hall Kobe Portopia
Hotel

1F 1F Main Building B1F

Main Holl 301 Reception Hall International Exhibition Hall
No.3 Kairaku

講演会場 講演会場 講演会場 展示会場
ランチ会場
パーティ会場

20

Conference Center

3F

8

Facility

Floor

Venue

Venue

18

19

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Market
M-1~6

Keynote Lecture
Speaker: JAXA

CAE
T-1~3

R&D
R-1~4

Shell 1
T-4~6

Exhibition

9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m. - 12:00 a.m.

1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. 1:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

10:30 a.m. - 12:00 a.m.

Lunch
※Available to 

registered 
participants only.

Coffee Break

Banquet
※Applicants only

6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

12:00 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.
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 16th World Conference on Investment Casting 2025
Daily Schedule
Thurthday, September 11, 2025 【DAY3】

Exhibition Hall Kobe Portopia
Hotel

1F 1F Main Building B1F

Main Holl 301 Reception Hall International Exhibition Hall
No.3 Kairaku

講演会場 講演会場 講演会場 展示会場 ランチ会場

Conference Center

3F

Facility

Floor

14

15

16

13

12

Venue

8

9

10

11

Venue

WAX
T-7~9

Shell 2
T-10~12

Process Control, Iot
T-13~15

Superalloy
T16~18

Business & Manufacturing 
Solution
T-19~20

Material 2
T25~27

Material 1
T-23~24

AM & Ceramic core
T21~22

9:00 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m. - 12:15 p.m. 10:45 a.m. - 12:15 p.m.

1:45 p.m. - 2:45 p.m. 1:45 p. m. - 2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.

Coffee Break

Coffee Break

Exhibition

9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Lunch
※Available to 

registered 
participants only.

12:00 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.
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