Daily Schedule
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 [DAY1]

Facility		Exhibition Hall	Kobe Portopia Hotel		
Floor	1F	3F		International Exhibition Hall No.3	
Venue	Main Holl	301	Reception Hall	International Exhibition Hall No.3	Kairaku
Venue	講演会場	講演会場	講演会場	展示会場	パーティ会場
8					
_					
-					
9 —					
-					
10 —					
-					
-					
11 —					
-					
-					
12 —					
-					
-					
13 —					
-					
-					
14 —					
-				1:00 p.m 5:00 p.m.	
- -				Exhibition	
15 —					
-					
-					
16 —					
-					
-					
17 —					
-					
10					
18 —					6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.
_					r cov p.im.
19 —					Reception
					•
-					
20					

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 [DAY2]

Facility		Conference Center	Exhibition Hall 1F	Kobe Portopia Hotel Main Building B1F	
	1F	3F			
Venue	Main Holl	301	Reception Hall	International Exhibition Hall No.3	Kairaku
Venue	講演会場	講演会場	講演会場	展示会場	ランチ会場 パーティ会場
8					
-					
9 —	9:00 a.m 10:00 a.m.			9:00 a.m 5:00 p.m.	
-	Keynote Lecture Speaker: JAXA				
10 —					
-	Coff	ee Break			
-	10:30 a.m 12:00 a.m.	10:30 a.m 12:00 a.m.		_	
11 -	Market M-1~6	CAE T-1~3			
-	WI-1~0	1-1~3			
12					12:00 a.m 1:30 p.m.
-					Lunch X Available to
13 —				Exhibition	registered
					participants only
-	1:30 p.m 3:30 p.m.	1:30 p.m 3:00 p.m.			
14 —		Shell 1			
-	R&D R-1~4	T-4~6			
15 —					
-					
16				_	
16 —					
-					
17 —					
_					
18 —					6.00
					6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.
-					Banquet
19 -					*Applicants only
-					
20					

Thurthday, September 11, 2025 [DAY3]

Thui	rthday, September 11, 2025	(DAY3)			
Facility	Conference Center			Exhibition Hall	Kobe Portopia Hotel
Floor	1F	F 3F		1F	Main Building B1F
Venue	Main Holl	301	Reception Hall	International Exhibition Hall No.3	Kairaku
Venue	講演会場	講演会場	講演会場	展示会場	ランチ会場
8					
9					
1		9:00 a.m 10:30 a.m.	9:00 a.m 10:30 a.m.	9:00 a.m 3:00 p.m.	
-		WAX	Process Control, Iot		
10		T-7~9	T-13~15		
†					
1		Coffee	Break		
11		10:45 a.m 12:15 p.m.	10:45 a.m 12:15 p.m.		
1		Shell 2	Superalloy		
		T-10~12	T16~18		
12				Exhibition	12:00 a.m 1:30 p.m.
_					Lunch
1					
13 —					participants only.
_					
+		1:45 p.m 2:45 p.m.	1:45 p. m 2:45 p.m.		
14 —		1:45 p.m 2:45 p.m. Business & Manufacturing Solution T-19~20	Material 1 T-23~24		
1					
15		Coffee Break			
15 —		3:00 p.m 4:00 p.m.	3:00 p.m 4:30 p.m.		
-		AM & Ceramic core T21~22	Material 2 T25~27		
16					
]					